Date

26-Aug
27-Aug
3-Sep
5-Sep
7-Sep
9-Sep
12-Sep
16-Sep
17-Sep
19-Sep
23-Sep
24-Sep
26-Sep
30-Sep
1-Oct
3-Oct
7-Oct
8-Oct
10-Oct
14-Oct
17-Oct
19-Oct
Oct 21-22

CCS LADY EAGLES VOLLEYBALL 2019

Opponent

Harmony Grove
Crowley's Ridge
Hall
Maumelle Charter
Hall Tournament
Heber Springs
St. Joe
Harmony Grove
Rose Bud
Cutter Morning Star
England
Mayflower
Quitman
Heber Springs
Quest
Maumelle Charter
Robinson
St. Joe
Cutter Morning Star
Quitman (Breast Cancer Awareness)
Quest (Sr.Night)
Junior High District
Senior High District

Location

Home
Harding GAC
Home
Home
Hall High
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Quitman
CCS

Teams

JHB/IHA/V
JHA/V
Vv
7/JHB/JHA/V
Vv
JHA/V
JHA/V
JHB/JHA/V
JHB/IHA/V
7/JHB/JHA/V
JHB/IHA/V
7/JHB/JHA/V
JHB/IHA/V
JHA/V
JHA/V
7/JHB/JHA/V
7/JHB/IHA
JHA/V
7/JHB/IHA/V
JHB/JHA/V
JHA/V
JHA/V
Vv

Time

4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
TBD
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:00
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:00
4:30
4:30
TBD
TBD
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